 Discontinued
Closing side plate of PLS box -for
36cm face
NSYTL27360
 Discontinued on: Dec 2, 2020
 End-of-service on: Dec 31, 2020
Main
Range Thalassa
Accessory / Separate Part
Category
Enclosure accessory
Product Or Component Type Side plate
Application Multi-purpose
For Enclosure Nominal
Dimensions
-
Mounting Location Front
Complementary
Range Compatibility Thalassa Thalassa PLS
Device Composition 1 side plate
Color Gray RAL 7032)
Fixing Mode By screws
Height 0.79 in (20 mm)
Width Nominal 14.17 in (360 mm)
Real 11.42 in (290 mm)
Ordering and shipping details
Category 80036-ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS ACCESSORIES
Discount Schedule ES1
Gtin 3606480189678
Returnability No
Country Of Origin ES
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 23, 2024 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns